
Panipat Institute of Engineering & Technology 

Department of Business Studies 

3rd Year Academic & Activities Calendar_July-December,2024 

Sr.No    Event Tentative Dates 

  Aug  

Beginning of Session 5th August (Monday) 

Independence Day(Holiday) 15th Aug (Thursday) 

Raksha Bandhan(Holiday) 19th Aug (Monday) 

Janmashtami (Holiday) 26th Aug (Monday) 

2 September 

Teacher's Day 5th September (Thursday) 

Talent Hunt  14th September  (Saturday) 

Carbuncle 26th Sept -27th Sept 2024  

Sessional Exam-I 30th Sept - 4th Oct 2024 

Feedback -I As notified by Central Team 

Written Test BBA Star As Notify by Department  

Letters to Parents After Sessionals 

4 October  

Mahatama Gandhi 

Jayanti(Holiday) 

02 October (Wednesday) 

Presentation for BBA Star As Notify by Department  

Dusshera (Holiday) 12th October (Saturday) 

Interview for BBA Star As Notify by Department  

Industrial Visit  As Notified 

Expert Lecture 16th Oct 2024 (Wednesday) 

Diwali ( Holiday) 31 October (Thursday) 

4 November 

Haryana Day 1st November  

2nd  Sessional Examination 5-7 November  

Feedback-II As Notified 

Letters to Parents After Sessionals 

Problem Solving Session 11-14 November 

Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 15th November 

Preparatory Holidays 18-24 November 

Final University Examination  25 November onwards 

 


